Position

Elementary Principal
Elementary Teacher
Resource Specialist
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Project Specialist
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
El Intervention
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Head Custodian |
Custodian

School Secretary |

Clerk Typist |

Food Service Worker li

Special Ed Inst. Assistant |

Bilingual Assistant

Campus Supervisor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Department

Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy

Rosemary Kennedy

Total Wages

$108,792
$94,924
$93,933
$93,276
$92,715
$92,029
$91,979
$91,475
$91,375
$89,657
$88,262
$87,931
$87,035
$86,894
$86,833
$82,772
$80,649
$76,369
$75,777
$73,195
$70,317
$69,026
$37,101
$33,326
$33,170
$27,410
$20,188
$19,186
$15,109
$13,883

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,661
$18,342
$18,706
$19,094
$18,778
$19,095
$18,863
$19,056
$18,493
$18,796
$18,372
$11,629
$18,008
$18,340
$19,038
$18,094
$18,147
$17,699

$6,818
$16,065
$17,200
$18,222
$16,944
$16,248
$16,161
$14,611
$13,594
$13,144

$2,785
$12,167



Campus Supervisor

Food Service Worker Head
Start

School Library Assistant |
Food Service Worker |
Elementary Teacher

Campus Supervisor

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Rosemary Kennedy

Rosemary Kennedy

Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy
Rosemary Kennedy

Rosemary Kennedy

$11,783
$11,363

$11.126
$8,906
$7.338
$5,766

$2,172
$0

$1,074
$0
$1,608
$0



