Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Principal		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$108,792	\$22,661
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$94,924	\$18,342
Resource Specialist		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$93,933	\$18,706
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$93,276	\$19,094
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$92,715	\$18,778
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$92,029	\$19,095
Project Specialist		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$91,979	\$18,863
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$91,475	\$19,056
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$91,375	\$18,493
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$89,657	\$18,796
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$88,262	\$18,372
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$87,931	\$11,629
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$87,035	\$18,008
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$86,894	\$18,340
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$86,833	\$19,038
El Intervention		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$82,772	\$18,094
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$80,649	\$18,147
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$76,369	\$17,699
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$75,777	\$6,818
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$73,195	\$16,065
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$70,317	\$17,200
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$69,026	\$18,222
Head Custodian I		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$37,101	\$16,944
Custodian		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$33,326	\$16,248
School Secretary I		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$33,170	\$16,161
Clerk Typist I		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$27,410	\$14,611
Food Service Worker Ii		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$20,188	\$13,594
Special Ed Inst. Assistant I		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$19,186	\$13,144
Bilingual Assistant		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$15,109	\$2,785
Campus Supervisor		Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$13,883	\$12,167

Campus Supervisor	Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$11,783	\$2,172
Food Service Worker Head Start	Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$11,363	\$0
School Library Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$11,126	\$1,074
Food Service Worker I	Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$8,906	\$0
Elementary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$7,338	\$1,608
Campus Supervisor	Alvord Unified	Rosemary Kennedy	\$5,766	\$0